04/18/24 08:07:10

Newton (M assachusetts, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online Auction
- Randlett Park

Auction Opens. Mon, Jul 31 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Cherry Wood Dresser - A
Bedside Antique Lamps, HisAnd Her - A
Mechanical Workout Bike - A
Sony 27 TV With Stand - A
Antique Lamp - A

Twin Size Trundle Bed - A
Wood Desk And Dresser - A
Cherry Wood Armoire - B
Large Mirror - B

Matching Night Bed Stands - A
Matching Crystal Lamps -A
Artwork - A

Antique Lamp - A

Marble Table- B

Decorative Table/ Book Stand - A
Large High Back Chair - B
Matching Plush Wood Chairs - B
Antique Lamp

Decorative Wood Side Table - A
Plush 3 Pillow Living Room Couch - B
Large Decorative Mirror - C
Large Wall Artwork-A

Antique Lamp-B

Living Room Table-B

Antique Chest - A

Oriental Rug - B

Plated Tea Set With Cart - A
Silver Plated Cutlery Set - A
Oriental Rug - A

Oriental Rug - B

Foyer Table- A

Entrance Way Runner - A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 10 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

0041

0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Wicker Bedroom Set - B

Panasonic Sound System With Vinyl Record
Player - A

Artwork - B

Leathercraft Leather Couch with pull out bed - B
TV Stand/ Table- B

Oriental Rug - C

45+ Vinyl Records. Beatles, Stones, Sinatra-
A

Hot point No Frost Refrigerator- WORKING -
A

Cedar Wardrobe 1 - A

Cedar Wardrobe 2 - A

Cedar Wardrobe 3 - A

Cedar Chest - A

Metal Utility/coat Closet - B

Wood Utility Cabinet - B

Kitchen Table And Chairs- A

Cherry Wood Dining Room Credenza - C

Large Dining Room Wood Table And Chairs -
A

17 Piece Pyrex And Casserole Dish Set - A
Assorted Pieces Dish Ware - A

Chicago Cutlery And Furi Knife Sets- A

28 Pc Assorted Glassware - A

12 Pc China Dinner Set With Serving Pieces- A
22 Assorted Crystal Glass Pieces - B

Silver Plated Coffee Urn With Serving Plate - A
Silver Plated Serving Dishes And Plate - A

9 Pc Serving Dishes - B

Miscellaneous Dish ware - A

Decorative Candy Dishes - A

Assorted Vases And Candlestick Holders - A



04/18/24 08:07:10

Lot Title

0064 Assorted Serving Dishes And Teapot - A
0065 Assorted Serving Pieces - B

0066 Assorted Serving Dishes- B

0067 Assorted Blue And White China - B
0068 Assorted Dish ware And Serving Utensils- A
0069 GlassSide Table- A

0070 Artwork - A

0072 Artwork - A

0073 Artwork - A

0074 Raised Artwork in Frame - A

0075 Artwork - A

0076 Artwork - A

0077 Artwork - A

0078 Artwork - A

0079 ArtWork - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



