Newton (Massachusetts, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online Auction - Randlett Park

- A

Auction Opens: Mon, Jul 31 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Cherry Wood Dresser - A
0002	Bedside Antique Lamps, His And Her
0003	Mechanical Workout Bike - A
0004	Sony 27 TV With Stand - A
0005	Antique Lamp - A
0006	Twin Size Trundle Bed - A
0007	Wood Desk And Dresser - A
0008	Cherry Wood Armoire - B
0009	Large Mirror - B
0010	Matching Night Bed Stands - A
0011	Matching Crystal Lamps -A
0012	Artwork - A
0013	Antique Lamp - A
0014	Marble Table - B
0015	Decorative Table/ Book Stand - A
0016	Large High Back Chair - B
0017	Matching Plush Wood Chairs - B
)018	Antique Lamp
019	Decorative Wood Side Table - A
0020	Plush 3 Pillow Living Room Couch - B
)021	Large Decorative Mirror - C
0022	Large Wall Artwork-A
0023	Antique Lamp-B
0024	Living Room Table-B
0025	Antique Chest - A
0026	Oriental Rug - B
0027	Plated Tea Set With Cart - A
0028	Silver Plated Cutlery Set - A
0029	Oriental Rug - A
0030	Oriental Rug - B
0031	Foyer Table - A
0032	Entrance Way Runner - A

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 10 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0033	Wicker Bedroom Set - B
0034	Panasonic Sound System With Vinyl Record Player - A
0035	Artwork - B
0036	Leathercraft Leather Couch with pull out bed - B
0037	TV Stand / Table - B
0038	Oriental Rug - C
0039	45+ Vinyl Records: Beatles, Stones, Sinatra - A
0041	Hot point No Frost Refrigerator- WORKING - A
0042	Cedar Wardrobe 1 - A
0043	Cedar Wardrobe 2 - A
0044	Cedar Wardrobe 3 - A
0045	Cedar Chest - A
0046	Metal Utility/coat Closet - B
0047	Wood Utility Cabinet - B
0048	Kitchen Table And Chairs - A
0049	Cherry Wood Dining Room Credenza - C
0050	Large Dining Room Wood Table And Chairs - A
0051	17 Piece Pyrex And Casserole Dish Set - A
0052	Assorted Pieces Dish Ware - A
0053	Chicago Cutlery And Furi Knife Sets - A
0054	28 Pc Assorted Glassware - A
0055	12 Pc China Dinner Set With Serving Pieces - A
0056	22 Assorted Crystal Glass Pieces - B
0057	Silver Plated Coffee Urn With Serving Plate - A
0059	Silver Plated Serving Dishes And Plate - A
0060	9 Pc Serving Dishes - B
0061	Miscellaneous Dish ware - A
0062	Decorative Candy Dishes - A

0063 Assorted Vases And Candlestick Holders - A

Lot Title 0064 Assorted Serving Dishes And Teapot - A 0065 Assorted Serving Pieces - B 0066 Assorted Serving Dishes - B 0067 Assorted Blue And White China - B 0068 Assorted Dish ware And Serving Utensils - A 0069 Glass Side Table - A 0070 Artwork - A 0072 Artwork - A 0073 Artwork - A 0074 Raised Artwork in Frame - A 0075 Artwork - A 0076 Artwork - A 0077 Artwork - A 0078 Artwork - A 0079 Art Work - A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com